
NSCA Chambers Docket

Halifax Nova Scotia Court of Appeal

504 Courtroom

Wednesday, October 16 2024

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Time

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Case Name LawyersEvent Name
CAC-531788 - Raymond S. D. LeRoy Vs. His 
Majesty the King

No publication ban on appeal

CAC-527628 - His Majesty the King Vs. 
Robert Joseph Desutter
PUBLICATION BAN - s. 486.4 CC: 
publication ban on any information that 
may tend to identify the complainant

CAC-535003 - Tony Beals Vs. His Majesty 
the King

CA-534560 - Dana Tynski Vs. Brent 
Mombourquette

CAC-534010 - B.L. Vs. His Majesty the King

PUBLICATION BAN - Publication ban s. 
486.4 & 486.5 CC

CA-535473 - Deborah Walker as personal 
representative of the Estate of Frances 
Arlene Walker v. Charles Paul Walker

CAC-528802 - J.C. Vs. His Majesty the King

PUBLICATION BAN - s. 486.4 & 486.5 CC: 
publication ban on any information that may 
tend to identify the complainant or witnesses. 

CAC-533544 - Ojore Carrington Vs. His 
Majesty the King

APP - LeRoy, 
Raymond S. D. (SR)
RES - Scott, K.C., 
Mark Alexander

APP - O'Leary, 
Timothy S.
RES - 
Giacomantonio, 
James

APP - Beals, Tony 
(Deangelo) (SR)
RES - His Majesty 
the King (SR)

APP - MacEachern, 
Duncan 
RES - McCarthy, 
Candee

APP - B.L. (SR)
RES - Scott, K.C., 
Mark Alexander

APP - Norman, 
Richard
RES - Walker, 
Charles Paul (SR)

APP - J.C. (SR) 
RES - Hubbard, 
Glenn

APP - Carrington, 
Ojore (SR)
RES - Millar, Scott

TeleCh - Status 
Update - Legal Aid 
Counsel

TeleCh - Motion for 
New Dates

TeleCh - Status 
Update - Legal Aid 
Counsel

TeleCh - Motion for 
Date and Directions

TeleCh - Motion for 
Date and Directions

TeleCh - Motion for 
Date and Directions

TeleCh - Motion for 
Date and Directions

TeleCh - Motion for 
New Dates



NSCA Chambers Docket

Halifax Nova Scotia Court of Appeal

504 Courtroom

Thursday, October 17 2024

10:00 AM
Time

4:30 PM

Case Name LawyersEvent Name
CA-536903 - Colin Andrew Todd Vs. Linda 
Marie Todd

APP - Kouzovnikov, 
Allison
RES - Yuill, Bradford
G.

CH - Motion for 
Date and Direction


