#### **NSCA Chambers Docket**

## **Halifax Nova Scotia Court of Appeal**

## Wednesday, October 16 2024

#### 504 Courtroom

Time	Case Name	<b>Event Name</b>	Lawyers
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	CAC-531788 - Raymond S. D. LeRoy Vs. His Majesty the King  No publication ban on appeal	TeleCh - Status Update - Legal Aid Counsel	APP - LeRoy, Raymond S. D. (SR) RES - Scott, K.C., Mark Alexander
10:30 AM 11:00 AM	CAC-527628 - His Majesty the King Vs. Robert Joseph Desutter PUBLICATION BAN - s. 486.4 CC: publication ban on any information that may tend to identify the complainant	TeleCh - Motion for New Dates	APP - O'Leary, Timothy S. RES - Giacomantonio, James
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	CAC-535003 - Tony Beals Vs. His Majesty the King	TeleCh - Status Update - Legal Aid Counsel	APP - Beals, Tony (Deangelo) (SR) RES - His Majesty the King (SR)
11:30 AM 12:00 PM	CA-534560 - Dana Tynski Vs. Brent Mombourquette	TeleCh - Motion for Date and Directions	APP - MacEachern, Duncan RES - McCarthy, Candee
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	CAC-534010 - B.L. Vs. His Majesty the King PUBLICATION BAN - Publication ban s. 486.4 & 486.5 CC	TeleCh - Motion for Date and Directions	APP - B.L. (SR) RES - Scott, K.C., Mark Alexander
1:30 PM 2:00 PM	CA-535473 - Deborah Walker as personal representative of the Estate of Frances Arlene Walker v. Charles Paul Walker	TeleCh - Motion for Date and Directions	APP - Norman, Richard RES - Walker, Charles Paul (SR)
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	CAC-528802 - J.C. Vs. His Majesty the King PUBLICATION BAN - s. 486.4 & 486.5 CC: publication ban on any information that may tend to identify the complainant or witnesses.	TeleCh - Motion for Date and Directions	APP - J.C. (SR) RES - Hubbard, Glenn
2:30 PM 3:00 PM	CAC-533544 - Ojore Carrington Vs. His Majesty the King	TeleCh - Motion for New Dates	APP - Carrington, Ojore (SR) RES - Millar, Scott

## **NSCA Chambers Docket**

# Halifax Nova Scotia Court of Appeal

## Thursday, October 17 2024

#### 504 Courtroom

Time	Case Name	Event Name	Lawyers
10:00 AM 4:30 PM	CA-536903 - Colin Andrew Todd Vs. Linda Marie Todd	CH - Motion for Date and Direction	APP - Kouzovnikov, Allison RES - Yuill, Bradford G.